NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

PW Richardson

300x

A Challenge Cup, an NRA Gold Medal and £10.00

1 Mr TJD Raincock

An NRA Silver Medal

2 Mr CAD Flanagan

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr MR Fugeman

Next Best Scores

4

o N o~ U

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Miss CA Evans
Mr J Pugsley

Mr RAHV Vary
Mr JLB Brooking
Mr AC Haley

Mr RJ Lygoe

Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr CAJ Crosby
Mr PM de Voil
Mr CJ Mitchell
Mr DR Armstrong
Ms RA Wiltshire
Mr PM Patel

Mr MJ Ensor

Mr R Birtwistle
Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert
Mr TM Drysdale
Dr JR Deane
SSGT RH Kitson
Miss S Ponter
Mr RA Dix

Mr RJS Curtis
Mr AD Hunter
Mr HJ Waldern
Mr K Crabtree
Mr NP Moxon

Mr DFP Richards
Sgn Ldr CM Fopp
WO1 JR Davies
Mr D Clark

Mr DGM Coleman
Dr Al Ashworth
Mr PS Holmes
Miss SJ Hodge
Mr M Bumford
Mr AM Sadler

Mr JA Lindsay lll

XS

0S

Old Epsomian RC

Southampton University

Windsor RC

OGRE

Exonia & Tiverton RC
NLRC

Horsham R&PC
Dursley

Dursley

Old Epsomian RC
Wellington College
Troubleshooters RC
OCRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
Old Epsomian RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Manydown RC

Old Wellingtonians
City of Newcastle RC
Dursley

ATSC

Jersey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
NLRC

Charterhouse

LMRA

RAFTRC

Old Marlburian RC
RAFTRC

ATSC

ATSC

Surrey RA

Dursley
Manchester RC
Wellington College
Welsh RA

BYSA

OCRA

VVWVVWVVVWVWWV5V

VVWV55VVVWVWVW

VVWVVWVWV5VW5W

VVV55VVVVVWV5 VWV
VVVVVVWV5VV5VV5V
VV5555VVWVWVW
55VVWV55VVVWVWWVW
55VVWWW5W5VWV
5VVVWVV5V5V5VW
5V5V5VVVVVW5VWW
VV5VVWVV55VVV5V
VV5V5V5VVVWWWV5
VVWV55VVV5VWW5
VVV5VVV5VVV5EVWW5S
5V5VW55VW5VWVW
55VVVVV5W55VWV
VVVV5VVV5V555VW
V5VV5VV5V5VWV5V
5VV5VVVWV55VVV5V
V55VVVV5V5VWWVWV5S
V5V5VVWVV55V5V5V
5VVVVVV55V5V55V
5V5VVVV5VVWV555V
VVVVV5V5V555VV5
V5VV5555V55VVVW
V5V55V55VV55VVW
V555VVVV55VVV55
555V55V555VVWVWWV
V5V5V5555VV555V

555555V5VVV555V
VWA4VVWWWWEVWW
5VAVVVVVVVVWWW5
V4VVVVVVV5VVVV5
5VV55VVW4VVWWVWVW
VV5VVVV4VVV5V5V
V545V5V5VVVWVWW
V5V5W5VVWV54VVW
5VVVWVV5V5W54V
5V4VVV5VVV5VVWV5
5V4VVVV5VVVV5V5

Total Entry: 302

75.14v

75.13v

75.13v

75.12v
75.12v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.11v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.10v
75.9v

75.9v

75.9v

75.9v

75.8v

75.8v

75.8v

75.7v

75.6v

Last ‘X’ In

75.5v

74.13v
74.12v
74.12v
74.11v
74.11v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v



41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Mr JCT Kent
Mr DR Bennett
Miss AJ Carnell
Mr PW Glen

Mr A Coleman-Cooke
Ms S Cheslyn-Curtis
Pte HG Asquith-Beard
Dr BJ Winney

Mr JAH Nicholls

Mr RR Warren

Mr JA Anderson

Mr HN Watson

Sgn Ldr M Fray

Mr RA Dyball

Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE
Mr R Zhou

Miss KE Pope

Mr ML Cotillard

Mr F Lawry
Mr AR Radkovskii

Mr PD Sykes

Maj AR McLeod

Mr MCJ Button

Mr B Le Cheminant
Mr JGM Webster
Mr AC Morley

Mr BDW Parsons
Miss AP Good

Dr MJ Schwarz

Mr CA Skellett

Mr AJ Le Cheminant
Mr R Roche

0sS

0S
AS

o O

0sS
TS
TS
0sS
0sS

o

0s
TS
0sS
0sS

TS
TS

XS
XS
XS
XS
AS
AS
AS
oS
oS
0s
0s
TS

Old Epsomian RC
Patcham R&PC
Charterhouse
West Atholl RC

Welwyn Phoenix

NLRC

ATSC

Oxford University RC
Cambridge University RA
LMRA

NLRC

RNTRC

RAFTRC

Wandsworth FBRC
Welsh RA

Cambridge University RA
Old Framlinghamians RC
Jersey RA

Wellington College
BYSA

Bedfordians RC

ATSC

Wandsworth FBRC
Jersey RA

Uppingham Veterans RC
Wandsworth FBRC
RAFTRC

Cambridge University RA
Manchester RC

Welwyn Phoenix

Jersey RA

Wellington College

V555V5VVVV5VV4V
5V5554V5VV5VVWW
VVVV5VV455555VW
V55V4V5V5V5VVV5

5V5V55VVW4VV5V5
VV555V55545VVW
55VVWV455V55VV5V
5V45VV5V55V5VV5
5V555V54V5V5V5V
555VV555VV5V54V
5V5VV5VV55455V5
5V54VVVVWWVWW4AVVWV
4545VVVV5VVWWVWV
45VV5VVW54VWVWW
54V5VVV4VV5VVVWV
VWW4V5V4VV55VVW
VV55W4VVV54VVWVW
VWW545V4VVVVV5V

5VV4AVVVVWVW5V45
55VV55VVVVVV4V4

VVVVV4VV555VVVW
5V5V4V55VVVWWVWV
55V45VVWW5VVWVWW
55V4V5VVV5VWVVWV
5VV5V5V4V5555V5
V55VV5554VVV555
5V4VVW4AVV5VVVVWV
V44VVV5VV5W55V
5V5VWW5V5V54VaAVW
555V55VWV5V45VvVv4
VVV4V44V5VVVV5V
555V4V54V554VV5

74.9v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v

Last ‘A’ In
74.8v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.6v
74.6v
74.6v
73.11v
73.10v
73.10v
73.10v
73.10v
73.10v
73.10v

Last ‘O’ In
73.10v
73.9v

Last ‘T’ In
74.11v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v  £4
74.10v £4
74.6v £4
74.6v £4
73.11v  £4
73.9v £4
73.8v £4
73.6v £4
72.10v  £4
72.5v £4



