## **PW Richardson**

300x

A Challenge Cup, an NRA Gold Medal and £10.00						
1 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVVVVVVVVV5V	75.14v		
An NRA Silver Medal						
2 Mr CAD Flanagan	OS	Southampton University	VVV55VVVVVVVVV	75.13v		
An NRA Bronze Medal		\\'' \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		75.40		
3 Mr MR Fugeman	Α	Windsor RC	VVVVVVV5VVV5VV	75.13v		
Next Best Scores						
4 Miss CA Evans	Χ	OGRE	VVV55VVVVVV5VVV	75.12v		
5 Mr J Pugsley	X	Exonia & Tiverton RC	VVVVVV5VV5VV5V	75.12v 75.12v		
6 Mr RAHV Vary	OS	NLRC	VV5555VVVVVVVVV	75.11v		
7 Mr JLB Brooking	X	Horsham R&PC	55VVV55VVVVVVVV	75.11v		
8 Mr AC Haley	XS	Dursley	55VVVVVV5VV5VVV	75.11v		
9 Mr RJ Lygoe	OS	Dursley	5VVVVVV5V5V5VVV	75.11v 75.11v		
10 Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V5VVVVVVV5VV	75.11v 75.11v		
11 Mr CAJ Crosby	AS	Wellington College	VV5VVVV55VVV5V	75.11v 75.11v		
12 Mr PM de Voil	X	Troubleshooters RC	VV5V5V5VVVVVVV5	75.11v 75.11v		
13 Mr CJ Mitchell	X	OCRC	VVV55VVV5VVVVV5	75.11v 75.11v		
	X	Old Guildfordians RC	VVV5VVV5VVV5VV5	75.11v 75.11v		
14 Mr DR Armstrong 15 Ms RA Wiltshire			5V5VV55VV5VVVVV	75.11v 75.10v		
	AS	Old Epsomian RC	55VVVVV5VV55VVV			
16 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC		75.10v		
17 Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV5VVV5V555VV	75.10v		
18 Mr R Birtwistle	X	Manydown RC	V5VV5VV5V5VVV5V	75.10v		
19 Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert	X	Old Wellingtonians	5VV5VVVV55VVV5V	75.10v		
20 Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	V55VVVV5V5VVVV5	75.10v		
21 Dr JR Deane	XS	Dursley	V5V5VVVV55V5V5V	75.9v		
22 SSGT RH Kitson	Α	ATSC	5VVVVV55V5V55V	75.9v		
23 Miss S Ponter	AS	Jersey RA	5V5VVVV5VVV555V	75.9v		
24 Mr RA Dix	0	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVVV5V5V555VV5	75.9v		
25 Mr RJS Curtis	Χ	Uppingham Veterans RC	V5VV5555V55VVVV	75.8v		
26 Mr AD Hunter	XS	NLRC	V5V55V55VV55VVV	75.8v		
27 Mr HJ Waldern	0	Charterhouse	V555VVVV55VVV55	75.8v		
28 Mr K Crabtree	AS	LMRA	555V55V555VVVVV	75.7v		
29 Mr NP Moxon	XS	RAFTRC	V5V5V5555VV555V	75.6v		
				Last 'X' In		
30 Mr DFP Richards	Α	Old Marlburian RC	555555V5VVV555V	75.5v		
31 Sqn Ldr CM Fopp	0	RAFTRC	<b>VVV4VVVVVV</b> 5VVV	74.13v		
32 WO1 JR Davies	0	ATSC	5 V 4 V V V V V V V V V V V V 5	74.12v		
33 Mr D Clark	Α	ATSC	V4VVVVVV5VVV5	74.12v		
34 Mr DGM Coleman	Α	Surrey RA	5 <b>VV</b> 55 <b>VVV4VVVV</b> V	74.11v		
35 Dr Al Ashworth	0	Dursley	VV5VVV4VVV5V5V	74.11v		
36 Mr PS Holmes	AS	Manchester RC	V545V5V5VVVVVV	74.10v		
37 Miss SJ Hodge	AS	Wellington College	V5V5VV5VVV54VVV	74.10v		
38 Mr M Bumford	OS	Welsh RA	5VVVVVV5V5VV54V	74.10v		
39 Mr AM Sadler	A	BYSA	5V4VVV5VVV5VVV5	74.10v		
40 Mr JA Lindsay III	AS	OCRA	5V4VVVV5VVVV5V5	74.10v		
	-					

41 Mr JCT Kent	OS	Old Epsomian RC	V555V5VVVV5VV4V	74.9v
42 Mr DR Bennett	0	Patcham R&PC	5V5554V5VV5VVVV	74.8v
43 Miss AJ Carnell	OS	Charterhouse	VVVV5VV455555VV	74.8v
44 Mr PW Glen	AS	West Atholl RC	V55V4V5V5V5VVV5	74.8v
				Last 'A' In
45 Mr A Coleman-Cooke	0	Welwyn Phoenix	5V5V55VVV4VV5V5	74.8v
46 Ms S Cheslyn-Curtis	0	NLRC	VV555V55545VVVV	74.7v
47 Pte HG Asquith-Beard	0	ATSC	55VVV455V55VV5V	74.7v
48 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	5V45VV5V55V5VV5	74.7v
49 Mr JAH Nicholls	TS	Cambridge University RA	5V555V54V5V5V5V	74.6v
50 Mr RR Warren	TS	LMRA	555VV555VV5V5 <b>4</b> V	74.6v
51 Mr JA Anderson	OS	NLRC	5V5VV5VV55455V5	74.6v
52 Mr HN Watson	OS	RNTRC	5V54VVVVVV4VVV	73.11v
53 Sqn Ldr M Fray	0	RAFTRC	<b>4545VVVV5VVVVV</b>	73.10v
54 Mr RA Dyball	0	Wandsworth FBRC	<b>45VV5VVV54VVVV</b>	73.10v
55 Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE	OS	Welsh RA	5 <b>4</b> V5VVV <b>4</b> VV5VVVV	73.10v
56 Mr R Zhou	TS	Cambridge University RA	VVV4V5V4VV55VVV	73.10v
57 Miss KE Pope	OS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VV55VV4VVV54VVV	73.10v
58 Mr ML Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	VVV545V4VVVVV5V	73.10v
				Last 'O' In
59 Mr F Lawry	TS	Wellington College	5VV4VVVVVV5V45	73.10v
60 Mr AR Radkovskii	TS	BYSA	55VV55VVVVVV4V4	73.9v
				Last 'T' In
61 Mr PD Sykes	XS	Bedfordians RC	VVVVV4VV555VVVV	74.11v £ 4
62 Maj AR McLeod	XS	ATSC	5V5V4V55VVVVVVV	74.10v £ 4
63 Mr MCJ Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	55V45VVV5VVVVVV	74.10v £ 4
64 Mr B Le Cheminant	XS	Jersey RA	55V4V5VVV5VVVVV	74.10v £ 4
65 Mr JGM Webster	AS	Uppingham Veterans RC	5VV5V5V4V5555V5	74.6v £ 4
66 Mr AC Morley	AS	Wandsworth FBRC	V55VV5554VVV555	74.6v £ 4
67 Mr BDW Parsons	AS	RAFTRC	5V4VVV4VV5VVVVV	73.11v £ 4
68 Miss AP Good	OS	Cambridge University RA	V44VVV5VV5VV55V	73.9v £ 4
69 Dr MJ Schwarz	OS	Manchester RC	5V5VV5V5V54V4VV	73.8v £ 4
70 Mr CA Skellett	OS	Welwyn Phoenix	555V55VV5V45VV4	73.6v £ 4
71 Mr AJ Le Cheminant	OS	Jersey RA	VVV4V44V5VVVV5V	72.10v £ 4
72 Mr R Roche	TS	Wellington College	555V4V54V554VV5	72.5v £ 4